A-2023-0163 - 10 Dalkeith Court

Letters of support submitted by the applicant.

Date: June 13, 2023

Application Number: A-2023-0163

Purpose of Application: Relief from the By-Law for a Home Occupation (Tutoring Students)

Address: 10 Dalkeith Court, Brampton, ON - L6Y 5Y6.

Applicant Name: Purvi Patel and Kirankumar Patel

Hello Committee of Adjustment,

I am writing this letter to express my full support for the home tutoring business at the abovementioned address.

I believe that the home tutoring business run by Purvi Patel is an asset to our community, and I fully support the application for a minor variance. This business provides a valuable service to students who may not have access to traditional tutoring services, and I believe that it should be allowed to continue to operate.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to me if you need any further clarification or assistance.

Thank you,

2 Dalkeith (RT

2 DALKEÏTH URT

Date: June 13, 2023

Application Number: A-2023-0163

Purpose of Application: Relief from the By-Law for a Home Occupation (Tutoring Students)

Address: 10 Dalkeith Court, Brampton, ON – L6Y 5Y6.

Applicant Name: Purvi Patel and Kirankumar Patel

Hello Committee of Adjustment,

I am writing this letter to express my full support for the home tutoring business at the abovementioned address.

I believe that the home tutoring business run by Purvi Patel is an asset to our community, and I fully support the application for a minor variance. This business provides a valuable service to students who may not have access to traditional tutoring services, and I believe that it should be allowed to continue to operate.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to me if you need any further clarification or assistance.

Thank you,

GABLAH CHIRAG A.

4 DALKEITH COURT,

BRAMPTON, LE4546

Date: June 13, 2023

Application Number: A-2023-0163

Purpose of Application: Relief from the By-Law for a Home Occupation (Tutoring Students)

Address: 10 Dalkeith Court, Brampton, ON – L6Y 5Y6.

Applicant Name: Purvi Patel and Kirankumar Patel

Hello Committee of Adjustment,

I am writing this letter to express my full support for the home tutoring business at the abovementioned address.

I believe that the home tutoring business run by Purvi Patel is an asset to our community, and I fully support the application for a minor variance. This business provides a valuable service to students who may not have access to traditional tutoring services, and I believe that it should be allowed to continue to operate.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to me if you need any further clarification or assistance.

Thank you,

Date: June 13, 2023

Application Number: A-2023-0163

Purpose of Application: Relief from the By-Law for a Home Occupation (Tutoring Students)

Address: 10 Dalkeith Court, Brampton, ON - L6Y 5Y6.

Applicant Name: Purvi Patel and Kirankumar Patel

Hello Committee of Adjustment,

I am writing this letter to express my full support for the home tutoring business at the abovementioned address.

I believe that the home tutoring business run by Purvi Patel is an asset to our community, and I fully support the application for a minor variance. This business provides a valuable service to students who may not have access to traditional tutoring services, and I believe that it should be allowed to continue to operate.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to me if you need any further clarification or assistance.

Thank you,

Annu Frasad-Wong Revised (8 DAL

Date: June 13, 2023

Application Number: A-2023-0163

Purpose of Application: Relief from the By-Law for a Home Occupation (Tutoring Students)

Address: 10 Dalkeith Court, Brampton, ON - L6Y 5Y6.

Applicant Name: Purvi Patel and Kirankumar Patel

Hello Committee of Adjustment,

I am writing this letter to express my full support for the home tutoring business at the abovementioned address.

I believe that the home tutoring business run by Purvi Patel is an asset to our community, and I fully support the application for a minor variance. This business provides a valuable service to students who may not have access to traditional tutoring services, and I believe that it should be allowed to continue to operate.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to me if you need any further clarification or assistance.

Thank you,

Pareth Yadar)
12 Dalkeith Court
Bramaton
cn-164 546.

Date: June 13, 2023

Application Number: A-2023-0163

Purpose of Application: Relief from the By-Law for a Home Occupation (Tutoring Students)

Address: 10 Dalkeith Court, Brampton, ON – L6Y 5Y6.

Applicant Name: Purvi Patel and Kirankumar Patel

Hello Committee of Adjustment,

I am writing this letter to express my full support for the home tutoring business at the abovementioned address.

I believe that the home tutoring business run by Purvi Patel is an asset to our community, and I fully support the application for a minor variance. This business provides a valuable service to students who may not have access to traditional tutoring services, and I believe that it should be allowed to continue to operate.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to me if you need any further clarification or assistance.

Thank you,

Vaibhan

14 Del Reith Court

Date: June 13, 2023

Application Number: A-2023-0163

Purpose of Application: Relief from the By-Law for a Home Occupation (Tutoring Students)

Address: 10 Dalkeith Court, Brampton, ON – L6Y 5Y6.

Applicant Name: Purvi Patel and Kirankumar Patel

Hello Committee of Adjustment,

I am writing this letter to express my full support for the home tutoring business at the abovementioned address.

I believe that the home tutoring business run by Purvi Patel is an asset to our community, and I fully support the application for a minor variance. This business provides a valuable service to students who may not have access to traditional tutoring services, and I believe that it should be allowed to continue to operate.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to me if you need any further clarification or assistance.

Thank you,

GREG MORRIS 416-567-4734 GREGMORRIS @ HOTMAIL. CA 16 DALKEITH CRT BRAMPTON ON LGYSY6

Date: June 13, 2023

Application Number: A-2023-0163

Purpose of Application: Relief from the By-Law for a Home Occupation (Tutoring Students)

Address: 10 Dalkeith Court, Brampton, ON – L6Y 5Y6.

Applicant Name: Purvi Patel and Kirankumar Patel

Hello Committee of Adjustment,

I am writing this letter to express my full support for the home tutoring business at the abovementioned address.

I believe that the home tutoring business run by Purvi Patel is an asset to our community and I fully support the application for a minor variance. This business provides a valuable service to students who may not have access to traditional tutoring services, and I believe that it should be allowed to continue to operate.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to me if you need any further clarification or assistance.

Thank you,

18 DALKETTA CIT.

Date: June 13, 2023

Application Number: A-2023-0163

Purpose of Application: Relief from the By-Law for a Home Occupation (Tutoring Students)

Address: 10 Dalkeith Court, Brampton, ON – L6Y 5Y6.

Applicant Name: Purvi Patel and Kirankumar Patel

Hello Committee of Adjustment,

I am writing this letter to express my full support for the home tutoring business at the abovementioned address.

I believe that the home tutoring business run by Purvi Patel is an asset to our community, and I fully support the application for a minor variance. This business provides a valuable service to students who may not have access to traditional tutoring services, and I believe that it should be allowed to continue to operate.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to me if you need any further clarification or assistance.

Thank you,

ON 164576